
COMPANY FIRST NAME LAST NAME STREET CITY ST ZIP
Aaron's Rental Sales Troy Walker 1725 Ashville Road Leeds AL 35094
Accelerated Physical TherapyJonathan Burke 2050 Village Drive, Suite C Leeds AL 35094
ADESA Birmingham Debbie Gleason 804 Sollie Drive Moody AL 35004
adr Business Marketing & StrategiesDona Bonnett P O Box 1104 Moody AL 35004
Advanced Disposal J. Goodspeed 3301 Acmar Road Moody AL 35004
Alabama Power CompanyEdna Felton 1412 9th Street Leeds AL 35094
Alagasco Pat Coman P O Box 27 Pell City AL 35125
ALW Technologies Justin Williams P O Box 1714 Pell City AL 35125
Ambassador Tracy Horton 2301 Moody Parkway, Suite 2 Moody AL 35004
American Cancer Society Malinda Williams 1100 Ireland Way, Suite 201 Birmingham AL 35205
America's First Federal Credit UnionKendall Williams 1200 4th Avenue North Birmingham AL 35203
Ashley Manor Apartments Fran Knight 925 Ashley Dr Moody AL 35004
Bag Supply Company Dennis Limbaugh 126 Park Avenue Moody AL 35004
BancorpSouth Bank Bryan Musselman P.O. Box 399 Moody AL 35004
Barnes & Barnes Law Firm Laura Barnes 8107 Parkway Drive Leeds AL 35094
BB&T Bank Sue Tipton 2821 Moody Parkway Moody AL 35004
Best Western Hash' Patel 1949 Village Drive Leeds AL 35094
Bethel Baptist Church Cheryl  / Sharon 8332 Moody Parkway Odenville AL 35120
Beverly's Dance of Moody Sheree' Grose P O Box 388 Clay AL 35048

Judge Mike Bowling 60 Brian Knoll Odenville AL 35120
Branchville Animal Hospital Karen Bean 10559 US Hwy 411 Odenville AL 35120
Central Supply Co. David Hereford 10053 U S Hwy 411 Odenville AL 35120
Char-House Foods Louis Graffeo 2520 4th Avenue South Birmingham AL 35233
Chick-fil-a Scott Robinson 1808 Ashville Road Leeds AL 35094
City of Moody Mayor Joe Lee 670 Park Avenue Moody AL 35004
Comfort Inn and Suites Silpa Patel 1951 Village Drive Leeds AL 35094
Community Presbyterian Burt Boykin 825 Oak Blvd Moody AL 35004
Country Knights Chess Club. IncPedro Pino 149 Solar Shield Blvd Odenville AL 35120
Covenant Bank Tracy Patterson P.O. Box 819 Moody AL 35004
Covenant Mailing & PrintingDennis Williams P O Box 717 Moody AL 35004



Cracker Barrel Manager 2003 Village Drive Leeds, AL 35094
Curves Julie Ferrell 1725 Ashville Road Suite 121 Leeds AL 35094
DKI Ken Pate 1915 Courson Court Leeds AL 35094
Eden Career Technical CenterRegina Thompson 45 County Road 33 Ashville, AL 35953
Eyecare Associates Dr. Greg Hively P.O. Box 640 Moody AL 35004
First Missionary Baptist ChurchToni Webster P O Box 41 Moody AL 35004
Forever Memories Cheryll Nixon 2804 Moody Parkway Moody AL 35004
Friends of Moody Schools Education Laura Armstrong P.O. Box 644 Moody AL 35004

Larry Golden 4009 Wellington Way Moody AL 35004
Granger, Thagard & Assoc Bill Thagard 1806 Oxmoor Road Birmingham AL 35209

Tony Hamlin 1900 Cogswell Avenue Pell City AL 35125
Harris Fowler Insurance Jerry Fowler 2841 Moody Parkway, Suite 100 Moody AL 35004
Heritage South Credit UnionLindsey Marlow P O Box 128 Sylacauga AL 35150

Rob & Jan Holland 4048 Wellington Way Moody AL 35004
HRH Metals, Inc. Ed Robinson P O Box 307 Moody AL 35004
IWS Moody, LLC Carl Duncan 2415 US Highway 78 E Moody AL 35004
Jean's Flowers Carl Howard 2606 Moody Parkway Moody AL 35004
Jenkins Brick Ben Thornton P O Box 1090 Leeds AL 35094
J. Huggins Realty Inc. James Huggins P O Box 657 Leeds AL 35004
Jones Stephens CorporationDennis Allen 3249 Moody Parkway Moody AL 35004
Kilgroe Funeral Home Dennis Russell 1750 Ashville Road Leeds AL 35094
Kirkpatrick Concrete, Inc. Rick Passey 2909 3rd Avenue North Birmingham AL 35203
Kiwanis Club of Moody President 2328 Blue Ridge Drive NW Leeds AL 35094

Paula Krafft, Realtor Moody RealtyP. O. Box 173 Moody AL 35004
LadyBUGS c/o Bancorp Tracy 8433 1st Avenue Leeds AL 35094
Lakeside Hospice Christine Eickman P.O. Box 544 Pell City AL 35125
Land Title Company of AlabamaDawn Moore 600 North 20th St Birmingham AL 35203
Laney's Restaurant Vicky Dean 7601 Parkway Drive Leeds AL 35094
Larry E. Armstrong, CPA Larry E. Armstrong P.O. Box 101391 Birmingham AL 35210
Lehigh Cement Company Cindy Keith 8401 Second Avenue Leeds AL 35094
Lovejoy Realty Lyman Lovejoy 11520 US Hwy 411 Odenville AL 35120
LR Auto Sales Patrick Graves 2812 Moody Parkway Moody AL 35004



Main Street Printing Lisa Morgan P O Box 350 Springville AL 35146
Rep. Jim McClendon 361 Jones Road Springville AL 35146

Merrill Lynch Wealth Mgmt Daimon Jones 569 Brookwood Village, Ste 501 Birmingham AL 35209
Metro Bank Kathy Bowman 2603 Moody Parkway, Suite 100Moody AL 35004

Judge RobertMinor 6304 Riviere Drive Pell City AL 35125
Moody Auto Service Tim Gilliand 2743 Moody Parkway Moody, AL 35004
Moody Commerce Park Public Relations 110 Office Park Drive, Suite 200 Birmingham AL 35223
Moody CrossFit Colby Brooks 2248 Moody Parkway Moody AL 35004
Moody Elementary School Kathy Tice 1006 H L Blocker Circle Moody AL 35004
Moody Football Boosters Mike Staggs P O Box 1090 Moody AL 35004
Moody High School Cheryl Kuyk 714 High School Drive Moody AL 35004
Moody Jr High Cassandra Taylor 600 High School Drive Moody AL 35004
Moody Lions Club Club President 1178 Windsor Parkway Moody AL 35004
Moody Middle School Debra Allred 696 High School Drive Moody AL 35004
Moody Realty Mike Coupland P.O. Box 173 Moody AL 35004
Moody United Methodist ChurchDr. Travis Wilson 820 Church Street Moody AL 35004
Moore, Weisskopf & Hill, PC P.O. Box 310 Moody AL 35004
Murray's Garage Tracy Ash P. O. Box 189 Leeds AL 35094
NewBath / C & C Enterprises, LLCTerry Crews 2009 Agape Circle, Suite A Moody AL 35004
Newcastle Construction, Inc.Karen Carden 8466 Carrington Lake Cove Trussville AL 35173
On Mark Physical Therapy Robert Funk 2345 Moody Pkwy, Ste. 206 Moody AL 35004
Partners By Design, Inc. Carol Pappas 6204 Skippers Cove Pell City AL 35128
Raceway Moody Viran Patel 2107 Moody Pkwy Moody AL 35004
Rape & Brooks OrthodonticsJulia Nolen 35 Davis Drive Odenville AL 35120
Red Diamond, Inc. Public  Relations 400 Park Avenue Moody AL 35004
Redmond Dental Nathaniel Redmond, DMD2301 Moody Parkway #9 Moody AL 35004
Revocation Radio 88.1 FMJon Walden 1900 Crestwood Blvd, Suite 111Birmingham AL 35210
Seasons of Adventure/Mardis EnterpBruce & JoanieMardis 50 Isbell Road Odenville AL 35120

Judge Phil Seay 2602 Abbott Drive Pell City AL 35128
Serenity Spa & Tanning Donna Tidwell 2845 Moody Parkway Moody AL 35004
Servpro of St Clair County Katie Taylor P O Box 311 Childersburg AL 35044



Shepherd's Supply Dawn Ellard P O Box 131 Moody AL 35004
Shocco Springs Baptist Conf CtrAbra Camp 1314 Shocco Springs Road Talladega AL 35160
Simpson Body Shop Wayne Simpson 2806 Moody Parkway Moody AL 35004
Sorrell Dental Center Leigha Sweet 6662 Highway 75, Suite 114 Pinson AL 35126
Southern Directory PublishingLynda White 700 Century Park South Suite 210Hoover AL 35226
SouthWest Water CompanyCraig Sorensen 728 Volare Drive Birmingham AL 35244
State Farm-Brian Worley AgencyBrian Worley 1000 Plantation Parkway, Suite 100Moody AL 35004
St. Clair Children's Policy CouncilCheryl Fagan 18200 Alabama Hwy 174 Pell City AL 35125
St. Clair  EDC Don Smith 500 College Circle, Suite 306 Pell City AL 35125
St. Clair News-Aegis Editor P. O. Box 750 Pell City AL 35125
St. Clair Times - Daily HomeEditor P O Box 977 Talladega AL 35161
Stephanie Bain P.C. Stephanie Bain 1918 Cogswell Avenue Pell City AL 35125
St Vincent's Health System Lauren Nichols 2050 Village Drive Leeds AL 35094
Superior Financial Manager 2206 Village Drive Moody AL 35004
TCI Sales Joe Kelly P.O. Box 1000 Moody AL 35004
Texaco Xpress Lube Doug Levene P. O. Box 381027 Birmingham AL 35238
The Dental Office Darlene Slamen 4616 Old Leeds Road Birmingham AL 35213
Tractor Supply Manager 3400 Moody Parkway Moody AL 35004
Tri-County CASA Rachel Caldwell 10250 Stemley Road Talladega  AL 35128
Trussville Country Club Chris Rigdon 7905 Roper Road Trussville, AL 35173
Trussville Tax & Accounting David Bowers 108 Kay Avenue Trussville AL 35173
Village at Cook Springs Sheryl Mulvehill 415 Cook Springs Road Pell City AL 35125
Walmart Manager 8551 Whitfield Avenue Leeds AL 35094
Williams Scotsman, Inc Connie Peoples P.O. Box 126 Moody AL 35004
Windstream Terry Green 8372 First Avenue Leeds AL 35094
Wood Appraisal Service Dot Wood 1704 Cogswell Avenue Pell City AL 35125
World Victory Church Shawn Machen 615 Park Avenue Moody AL 35004



PHONE EMAIL INDUSTRY
205699 walker_ss01@yahoo.com Retail
2056401088 jonathan@alabamarehabilitation.com Physical Therapy
2056401010 debbie.gleason@adesa.com Auto Auctions
2563453993 dona@adrbusinessmarketingstragies.com Marketing
2056407000 jgoodspeed@advanceddisposal.com Waste Removal
2052261991 EMFELTON@southernco.com Utilities
2058842010 mavery@energen.com Utilities
2059657990 justin@ALWTech.com Computer Services
2056407480 t.horton@teamambassador.com Employment Serv
2059308866 kristin.franklin@cancer.org Non Profit
2057163379 kendallw@amfirst.org Banks
2056401449 amanor1449@windstream.net Apartments
2056402856 dlimbaugh@bagsupply.com Bag Supply
2056402382 bryan.mussleman@bxs.com Banks

2056995000 laura@btblaw.net Attorney
2056405138 LSTipton@BBandT.com Banks
205640-5300 hhpatel@windstream.net Hotel
2056406553 sstephens@bethelnet.com Church
2056403870 beverlysdanceunlimited@yahoo.com Dance Studio
2056404477 mbowling@stclairco.com Probate Judge
2056295589 branchvillevet@windstream.net Veterinary
2056405027 davidh@centralsupplyco.net Plumbing
2053286072 charhousefoods@aol.com Caterer
2056991118 01943@chick-fil-a.com Restaurant
2056402502 jlee@moodalabama.gov
2056406600 Lodging
2056405698 burt@communitypca.net Church
2056292909 pmpino@hotmail.com Club
2056402265 tracy@covenantbank.com Banks
2056401618 dennis@covenantmailing.com Printing, Mailing Equipment



Resturant
2057027011 Fitness
2056995932 patecoinc@windstream.net Fire/Water Restoration
2055947131 regina.thompson@sccboe.org Education
2056402020 ghively@webeca.com Optometrist
2056405085 toniwebster31@gmail.com Church

nixon05@aol.com Monuments
2056404832 ArmstrongL@VMCMAIL.com Education
2052836430 larrygolden@yahoo.com Real Estate
2053260833 bill@gtauctions.com Auction-Real Estate
2058841875 wthamlinesq@aol.com Attorney
2056401108 lbarrick@harrisfowler.com, Insurance
2562454776 lmarlow@myhscu.com Financial
2056404273 rholland1@windstream.net Realtor
2056405500 hrhmetals@windstream.net Recycling
2056994567 cduncan@iwsmoody.com Distribution Center
2056405451 cmhowardjr@gmail.com Florists
2056400620 bthornton@brick.com Manufacturing

2056405050 jhuggrlty@yahoo.com Real Estate
2056407200 slaxsr@aol.com Manufacturing

dennis.russell.alderwood.com Funeral Home
2054232619 rpassey@natcem.com Manufacturing

sandinicholson@aol.com Civic Group
2053659612 paula@moodyrealtyal.com Real Estate
2056992181 lmarlow@myhscu.com Civic Group
2058841111 Ceikman@lakesidehospice.com Medical
2052512871 dcm@land-title.net Title/Loans
2056997179 vdean11846@yahoo.com Restaurant
2056401838 larmst4950@aol Accounting

2052624111 ckeith@lehighcement.com Manufacturing
2056295508 loree@lovejoyrealty.com Real Estate
2056405035 pdgbama07@aol.com Auto Sales



2054670970 lmorgan@iicme.net Printing
2054672656 jimmcc@windstream.net Government
2053269513 daimon.jones@ml.com Financial Services
2056406100 badams@metrobankpc.com Banks

robertlakeminor@yahoo.com District Judge
2056407100 moodyautoservice@windstream.net Automobile Service

Real Estate
2058378547 moodycrossfit@gmail.com Heath & Fitness

2056402180 kathy.tice@sccboe.org Education
2059665052 mstaggs@moodyalabama.gov
2056405127 Cheryl.Kuyk@sccboe.org Education
2056402040 cassandra.taylor@sccboe.org Education
2056401474 Club
2056402190 debra.allred@sccboe.org Education
2056407671 moodyrealty@windstream.net Real Estate
2056407491 office@moodyumc.com Church
2056402000 bw@weathington-moore.com Attorney
2056996651 murraysgarage@windstream.net Body Shop & Tow
2056403868 tcrews@mynubath.com Bath Remodeling
2053811601 karencarden@aol.com Home Builder
2056404881 sroper@onmarkpt.com Medical-phy therapy
2043350281 cpappas@partnersmultimedia.com Multimedia Marketing
2056405261 viranpatel@yahoo.com Gas Station
2056297878 straightbraces@gmail.com Orthodontics
2055774000 blakelytaylor@reddiamond.com Manufacturers
2056400145 reba.redmonddental@yahoo.com Health Care
2054024266 jon@myrevradio.com Radio Station
205640-1126 joanie@seasonsofadventure.com Travel Agency
2053386843 pkseay@aol.com Circuit Judge
2056402769 donna@serenitybegins.com Spa, Tanning
2055250332 servpro9264@bellsouth.net Restoration 



2052236747 dawnellard@bellsouth.net Mission
2567611100 acamp@shocco.org Non Profit
2056406234 Auto Repair
2056930100 lsweet@sorrelldental.org Medical - Dental
2058241325 lynda@alabamadirectory.net Yellow Page Ad
2059878352 csorensen@swwc.com Water & Wastewater Services
2056401000 brian@brianworley.net Insurance
2053388847 stclaircpc@gmail.com Non Profit
2058141440 dsmith@stclairedc.com Economic Dev
2058842310 editor@newsaegis.com Press
2058843400 wheath@thestclairtimes.com Newspaper
2058141331 sbain@centurytel.net Attorney
2056401793 lauren.nichols@stvhs.com Health Care
2056405695 Financial
2056407099 jkelly@tci-sales.com Services
2059801510 Auto Services
2056401717 darsalman@hotmail.com Health Care

2057630070 3countycasa@gmail.com Non Profit
2056552095 trussvillecountryclub@yahoo.com Golf & Country Club

dbowers@bowerscpas.com Accounting
2058143199 smulvehill@nolandhealth.com Senior Living

2056990701 Retail
2056405170 clpeople@willscot.com Modular Buildings

2056999500 terry.green@windstream.com Utilities
2058841608 woodd@centurytel.net Appraisel Service
2056409953 worldvictory@charter.net Church


